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CLUB DE SKI OWL'S HEAD                                           28 Mars 2026
DESTINATION OWL'S HEAD                                        ZONE DE SKI ESTRIE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                           P G S     M A S C U L I N                            
                               QUALIFIER RESULTS                                

JURY                                          DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

DT               LACHANCE, F          (CAN)   PISTE                   SHADY LADY
ARBITRE          PICARD, DARON        (CAN)   DÉPART                       519 M
DIR. D'ÉPREUVE   ROULEAU, MAXIME      (OWL)   ARRIVÉE                      389 M
                                              DÉNIVELLATION                130 M
                                              
                                              No HOMOLOGATION        12556/11/17
   

 ST BIB COMPETITOR---------------------
 NO  NO SURNAME+NAME                NAT   Blue           Red          TOTAL

 63  62 MING RACETTE,  THOMAS             23.76 (2)     23.81 (1)     47.57 (1)
 56  69 CHOUINARD,  MAXIME                24.92 (7)     24.11 (3)     49.03 (2)
 58  67 RIENDEAU,  ÉLI                    25.03 (8)     24.03 (2)     49.06 (3)
 61  64 VERONNEAU,  EDOUARD               24.50 (4)     25.06 (9)     49.56 (4)
 49  76 MARCIL,  JEAN                     24.77 (5)     24.88 (8)     49.65 (5)
 50  75 DESOURDY,  JUSTIN                 25.42 (15)    24.50 (6)     49.92 (6)
 48  77 SAVARESE,  VITTORIO               25.36 (13)    24.72 (7)     50.08 (7)
 59  66 HUOT,  LAMBER                     25.04 (9)     25.14 (10)    50.18 (8)
 47  78 EDWARDS,  BENJAMIN                25.20 (10)    25.74 (16)    50.94 (9)
 44  81 DESNOYERS,  RÉMI                  25.73 (19)    25.33 (12)    51.06 (10)
 51  74 GEMME,  TRISTAN                   25.37 (14)    25.75 (17)    51.12 (11)
 34  91 PORLIER,  ÉMILE                   25.96 (24)    25.20 (11)    51.16 (12)
 46  79 CÔTÉ,  GUILLAUME                  25.31 (11)    25.94 (19)    51.25 (13)
 35  90 PRIMEAU,  DAN                     25.92 (22)    25.67 (15)    51.59 (14)
 37  88 VEZEAU,  MALIK                    26.05 (26)    25.87 (18)    51.92 (15)
 36  89 PATERSON,  PHILLIP                26.47 (30)    25.58 (13)    52.05 (16)
 27  98 MéNARD,  ROMAIN                   25.86 (20)    26.38 (23)    52.24 (17)
 45  80 CASSAR,  JAMES                    26.35 (29)    26.17 (21)    52.52 (18)
 31  94 FRIEDE,  NOLAN                    26.03 (25)    26.51 (26)    52.54 (19)
 26  99 BERNIER,  XAVIER LAURENCE         25.92 (22)    26.65 (30)    52.57 (20)
 28  97 THAUVETTE,  ÉTIENNE               25.87 (21)    26.76 (32)    52.63 (21)
 12 113 LACHAPELLE,  ÉLOI                 26.49 (31)    26.18 (22)    52.67 (22)
 14 111 DUHAMEL,  LAURIER-JAMES           26.60 (32)    26.50 (25)    53.10 (23)
 33  92 EINARSON,  PHILIP                 26.67 (33)    26.55 (27)    53.22 (24)
 39  86 LESIEGE,  THÉO                    26.69 (34)    26.59 (28)    53.28 (25)



 13 112 KERHERNO,  ANTON                  26.73 (35)    26.66 (31)    53.39 (26)
 43  82 CARRIER,  WILLIAM                 27.69 (40)    26.11 (20)    53.80 (27)
 25 100 SEYNETT,  EDOUARD                 26.91 (37)    27.02 (36)    53.93 (28)
  8 117 BOULET,  NOAH                     27.33 (38)    26.88 (34)    54.21 (29)
 29  96 RAHAL,  LORENZO                   26.88 (36)    27.40 (41)    54.28 (30)
  9 116 DUCHARME,  JUSTIN                 27.54 (39)    27.32 (39)    54.86 (31)
 23 102 BERNIER,  THOMAS WILLIAM          27.84 (41)    27.33 (40)    55.17 (32)
 16 109 BÉLAIR,  JULES                    28.00 (45)    27.19 (38)    55.19 (33)
 30  95 LIU,  ERIC                        28.39 (46)    26.86 (33)    55.25 (34)
  7 118 CHRISTOPOULOS,  HECTOR            27.99 (44)    27.57 (42)    55.56 (35)
 18 107 SAINT-JACQUES,  LÉON              27.88 (42)    27.83 (43)    55.71 (36)
  3 122 BACHAND,  WILLIAM                 28.66 (47)    28.53 (46)    57.19 (37)
 15 110 LECUYER,  NOAH                    28.92 (48)    28.35 (45)    57.27 (38)
 20 105 SARRAZIN,  ANTOINE                30.28 (51)    27.92 (44)    58.20 (39)
  4 121 YANG,  AARON                      29.45 (49)    29.33 (47)    58.78 (40)
 11 114 DÉSY,  CHARLES                    29.47 (50)    29.41 (48)    58.88 (41)
  5 120 BERNIER,  BENJAMIN                30.59 (52)    30.37 (49)  1:00.96 (42)
 10 115 NADEAU,  SACHA                      DNS           DNS      
  1 999 LAPIN                               DNS           DNS      
     F6                                     DNS           DNS      
 60  65 LACHANCE,  THEO                     DNF         24.21 (4)  
 53  72 MARINEAU,  CHARLES                  DNF         25.58 (13) 
 41  84 ABDOO,  GABRIEL                     DNF         24.47 (5)  
 38  87 AREAS,  XAVIER                      DNF         26.39 (24) 
 22 103 RIENDEAU,  ÉMILE                    DNF           DNF      
 21 104 GODBOUT,  LÉO                       DNF         26.88 (34) 
 19 106 DOBROTA,  JACOB                     DNF         26.61 (29) 
 17 108 NOISEUX,  MATT                      DNF         27.10 (37) 
  6 119 GERVAIS,  CHARLES                   DNF           DNF      
  2 123 LÉON,  ALEXIS                       DNF           DNF      
 64  61 FILION,  ALBERT                   23.54 (1)       DNF      
 62  63 GARIÉPY,  VASCO                   25.34 (12)      DNF      
 57  68 GUO,  AUSTIN                      24.89 (6)       DNF      
 54  71 SHAW,  LOGAN                      25.45 (16)      DNF      
 52  73 PRUD'HOMME,  RAFAEL               25.46 (17)      DNF      
 42  83 PAQUIN,  JÉRÔME                   25.60 (18)      DNF      
 40  85 LAPALME,  MATTI                   26.06 (27)      DNF      
 32  93 BOGDAN-VIENS,  LAURENT            26.12 (28)      DNF      
 24 101 HAMELIN,  OLIVIER SIMON           27.96 (43)      DNF      
 55  70 FELTEAU,  ELLIOT                  24.49 (3)                
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